1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 C1039_KC-LINK_C0G • 8/14/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
KC-LINK™ for Fast Switching Semiconductor Applications
DC Link, Snubber, Resonator Capacitor, 150°C
(Commercial & Automotive Grade)
Overview

Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
KC-LINK™ for Fast Switching Semiconductor Applications, DC Link, Snubber, Resonator Capacitor, 150°C (Commercial & Automotive)
Ordering Information
CKC 33 C 224 K C G A C TU
Series
Case Size
(L"x W")
Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage (V)
Dielectric
Subclass
Designation
Termination
Finish
Packaging
(Suffix/C-Spec)
CKC =
KC-LINK
18 = 1812
21 = 2220
33 = 3640
C = Standard
X = Flex1
Two single
digits and
number of
zeros.
Use 9 for
1.0 – 9.9 pF
e.g., 2.2 pF
= 229
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
C = 500 V
W = 650 V
D = 1,000 V
E = 1,200 V
J = 1,700 V
G = 2,000 V
G = C0G A = N/A C = 100% matte Sn See
"Packaging
C-Spec